

REQUIRED BID DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED


Gerald J. Avakian, P.E.
NJ P.C. License 28546
Leon S. Avakian, Inc.

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of bids received for improvements to Branchport Avenue - Phase II in the city of Long Branch, Monmouth County, N.J.

TABULATION OF BIDS- IMPROVEMENTS TO BRANCEPORT AVENUE - PHASE II IN THE CITY OF LONG BRANCH, MONMOUTH COUNTY, NJ

BIDDER'S

Bids Due: Monday, November 27, 2011

REQUIRED BID DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	S. Bonas Construction Inc. 238 Brantton Road, Suite 1R Parsippany, NJ 08859		Your Way Construction, Inc. 404 Calt Street Irvington, NJ 07111													
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1 LS		\$20,000.00														
2	Inlet Filter, Type 1	30 SF	\$1.00	\$30.00														
3	Broadway Barricade	10 UN	\$1.00	\$10.00														
4	Drums	10 UN	\$1.00	\$10.00														
5	Traffic Cones	20 UN	\$1.00	\$20.00														
6	Construction Signs, 48" x 48"	4 UN	\$1.00	\$4.00														
7	Traffic Director, Flaggers	80 HR	\$1.00	\$80.00														
8	Uniformed Traffic Directors	40 HR	\$1.00	\$40.00														
9	Advisory Price Adjustment	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00														
10	Fuel Price Adjustment	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00														
11	Clearing Site	1 LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00														
12	Excavation, Test Pits	20 CY	\$1.00	\$20.00														
13	Prevent Milling, 2" or Less	9250 SY	\$7.00	\$64,750.00														
14	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19M64 Base Course, 4" Thick	50 T	\$150.00	\$7,500.00														
15	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5M64 Leveling Course	150 T	\$100.00	\$15,000.00														
16	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	150 T	\$100.00	\$15,000.00														
17	Thick Coat	400 GALL	\$1.00	\$400.00														
18	Prime Coat	1850 GALL	\$1.00	\$1,850.00														
19	15' HDPE	94 LF	\$100.00	\$9,400.00														
20	15' HDPE	30 LF	\$3,000.00	\$90,000.00														
21	Reset Existing Metallic Casing	11 UN	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00														
22	Drainage Inlet, Type "B"	2 UN	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00														
23	Drainage Inlet, Type "B"	2 UN	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00														
24	Concrete Manhole	1 UN	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00														
25	Concrete Manhole, 48" Thick	1,025 SY	\$60.00	\$61,500.00														
26	Concrete Driveway, Reinforced 6" Thick	395 SY	\$70.00	\$27,650.00														
27	Concrete Driveway, Reinforced 6" Thick	13 SY	\$3,900.00	\$50,700.00														
28	18M4 Driveway Finish	64 SY	\$50.00	\$3,200.00														
29	6"x6" 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	3,892 LF	\$21.00	\$81,732.00														
30	Traffic Stripes, Long Life Emulsion, 6"	4,045 LF	\$1.00	\$4,045.00														
31	Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic, 6"	375 LF	\$2.00	\$750.00														
32	Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic, 12"	80 LF	\$3.00	\$240.00														
33	Reset Water Valve Boxes	13 UN	\$100.00	\$1,300.00														
34	Reset Gas Valve Boxes	4 UN	\$100.00	\$400.00														
35	Topsoiling, 4" Thick & Seeding	750 SY	\$3.00	\$2,250.00														
Total Items 1-35				\$509,949.00														
ADD ALTERNATE BID ITEM																		
A1-1	Concrete Driveway, Reinforced 10" Thick	75 SY	\$150.00	\$11,250.00														
A1-2	Driveway Inlet, Type "B"	2 UN	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00														
A1-3	15' HDPE	58 LF	\$100.00	\$5,800.00														
Total Items 1-35 and Alternates				\$531,999.00														

NO BID

NO BID